Oklahoma State Department of Education

2022 -- Superintendent Total Compensation

68 SEQUOYAH 1006 GORE

166413: MCCRARY, LUCKY

115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School

110
251
110
251
199
197
115
116
116
192

192

Total

Base Salary

Fringe Retirement

Base Salary

Fringe Retirement
Teacherage (housing)
Professional Dues
Salary in lieu of Fringe
TRS Offset Credit

TRS Offset Credit

Extra
Duty/Addenda—Certified
Extra
Duty/Addenda—Certified

$166,105.00

$120,842.00
$8,544.00
$15,158.00
$1,576.00
$1,535.00
$405.00
$6,323.00
$1,254.00
$157.00
$3,000.00

$7,311.00



