Oklahoma State Department of Education

2022 -- Superintendent Total Compensation

68 SEQUOYAH I006 GORE

166413: MCCRARY, LUCKY

115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	110	Base Salary	\$120,842.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	251	Fringe Retirement	\$8,544.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	110	Base Salary	\$15,158.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	251	Fringe Retirement	\$1,576.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	199	Teacherage (housing)	\$1,535.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	197	Professional Dues	\$405.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	115	Salary in lieu of Fringe	\$6,323.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	116	TRS Offset Credit	\$1,254.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	116	TRS Offset Credit	\$157.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	192	Extra	\$3,000.00
			Duty/Addenda—Certified	
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	192	Extra	\$7,311.00
			Duty/Addenda—Certified	

\$166,105.00

Total